order Desk: (800) 263-7011  •   lyncar.com  •  24 hr. order Fax: (800) 459-6227 LynCar
The BEST Plumbing Specialties.  One Source. C-1
Closet Bolts, sCreWs, NUts & Washers
Part# DesCrIPtIoN
82 5/16” x 2-1/4
Part# DesCrIPtIoN
82r 5/16” x 2-1/4”
- 2 Solid Brass Bolts

aM-stD
- Chrome Plated ABS Plastic
- 28° Tank Lever, Fit All
taNk lever - 28° FIt all
aM-stD
- Chrome plastic handle
- AM-STD, CRANE, KOHLER, ELJER
- Chrome Finish
- Brass arm
taNk lever - PUsh BUttoN
aM-stD
- 4 to 6” Arm for AM-STD Cadet III
Part# BUlk DesCrIPtIoN
1063 1063Q Chrome
1063PB N/a Polished Brass Handle
1063W 1063WQ White
1063g 1063gQ Grey
1063B 1063BQ Bone
Part# BUlk DesCrIPtIoN
1067 1067Q Chrome
1067W 1067WQ White
1067g 1067gQ Grey
1067B 1067BQ Bone
Part# DesCrIPtIoN
1075 Front Push Button

Part# DesCrIPtIoN
1078 A/S push button 1012
- For ROMA toilets series 1012
- Die cast metal handle
- Plastic arm
taNk lever - aCtUator haNDle
aM-stD
taNk lever - aBs 6"
aM-stD
taNk lever - NeW style aBs PlastIC 6"
aM-stD
taNk lever - eCoNoMy - short 4”
aM-stD
Part# BUlk Part# DesCrIPtIoN
1066 1066Q Chrome
1066W 1066WQ White
Part# BUlk Part# DesCrIPtIoN
1068 1068Q Chrome
1068W 1068WQ White
- 4” ABS Plastic arm
- ABS handle
- For AM-STD & ELJER
- Chrome, white, grey or blue

1051Q Bulk
- 8” Plastic arm
- CP Die cast handle
- Plastic spud
- Plastic locknut
taNk lever - WellWorth II
kohler
1056
1059 1055 1054
order Desk: (800) 263-7011  •   lyncar.com  •  24 hr. order Fax: (800) 459-6227LynCar
seCtIoN CC-8
Toilet Repair
Quality, Durability, Reliability
FlaPPers
Part# BUlk Part#
10143 10143Q
- Colour coded timed tips
- For a variety of flush rates
aDjUstaBle FlaPPer For
aMerICaN staNDarD
Part# BUlk Part#
10142 10142Q
Part# BUlk Part#
1003 1003Q
- Premium rubber flapper
- Fits AM/ST toilets, CADET, PLEBE & others

- Universal fit
FlaPPer - CraNe NeW style FlaPPer - korky For aM-stD
Part# BUlk Part#
1004 1004Q
- Stainless Steel Chain
- Polystyrene Float
Coast style “BlUe” FlaPPerFlaPPer - olD style CraNe
Part# BUlk Part#
10092 10092Q
Part# BUlk Part#
10090 10090Q
CoastMaster “BlUe” FlaPPer
WIth ChaIN
CoastMaster “BlUe” FlaPPer
Part# BUlk Part#
10141 10141Q
- COASTMASTER’S popular blue flapper
- Chemical resistant and is widely accepted
in the industry
- The popular copy of the COAST Style

1028 1028Q
Part# DesCrIPtIoN
10140 Plastic adjustable flapper
- Vinyl flapper
- Universal
- Steel chain
- Adjustable flapper
- Blue plastic body
- Seal washer
- Steel chain
- Fits AM/STD/ KOHLER/ TOTO
- Premium grade rubber
- Universal
- Steel chain
Part# BUlk Part#
10144 10144Q
UNIversal rUBBer FlaPPerPlastIC aDjUstaBle
The BEST Plumbing Specialties.  One Source. C-15
order Desk: (800) 263-7011  •   lyncar.com  •  24 hr. order Fax: (800) 459-6227 LynCar
FlUsh valve aDjUstaBle